Moravsky bikemaraton 2014
30.08.2014 Lestina [CZE]
Tandemy 80km MCRaSR

start ~ 11:02:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 10

kategorie
Tandemy 505
Tandemy 506
Tandemy 407
Tandemy 75
Tandemy 507
Tandemy 18
Tandemy 503
Tandemy 502
Tandemy 501
Tandemy 504
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BEBCAK MARTIN
JAN SUK PAVEL VOJTECH
JIRi HOREJSI FILIP RYJACEK
LUKAS KOPECKY MILAN DANZER
MiRA HORNYCH JAN POHL
PETR POSPISIL TOMAS MINARIK
PETRA PAVELKOVA RADEK PAVELKA
ROMAN JANOS TOMAS KOTAS
SLAVIK JIRI
SVATOPLUK MARTINCiK ZDENEK MA)

stat
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

startovni listina

tym/klub/obec
HCK JAMES PUCHOV
NYMBURK
APEXBIKE.CZ
KLUCI Z KLUCE - SYNERGY BIKE TANDEM TEAM
SPARTAK POLICE NAD METUJi
KASAVA VALACHBAJK CYKLOMIRA
ZLiN, BREZNICE
TUV SUD RUSAVA BIKE TEAM
OD MORAVA
PREROV-LOVESICE
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rocnik
1980
1964
1975
1980
1978
1981
1974
1980
1979
1973
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